
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
84 
53 
33 

124 
23 

182 
47 
64 

127 
52 

2 
66 

711 
45 
92 
83 
46 
60 

141 
67 

173 
101 
119 

18 
61 
24 
31 
80 

7 
57 

1 
70 
99 
48 
81 

152 
811 
128 

68 

8 
121 

Name 
Roberto VERMI 
Biagio CALVARUSO 
Nicola PIOVERA 
Gianluca SOLARI 
Gabriele BISOGNO 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Giorgio BAZZANI 
Mario CALANDRI 
Salvatore NUCERA 
Nicola BRESSANINI 
Silvio BONAFFINI 
Michele MARAFFI 
Lorenzo CHIAPPE 
Luigi BAZZANI 
Simone LEPORE 
Andrea PILLON 
Andrea FIORANI 
Mauro FILIPPI 
Davide LODESANI 
Martino MASTRUZZO 
Marco GUIDA 
Giulio CANZERI 
Davide AMIN 
Mattia CASAROTTI 
Eugenio DE PAOLIS 
Paolo ZIGNAIGO 
Riccardo PEZZI 
Francesco AMATO 
Giacomo TOSCANI 
Massimo ANNIGONI 
Massimiliano BISOGNO 
Giorgio Pietro Lino SALVAGNO 
Francesco FONDI 
Stefano DIBELLA 
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Leonardo  BARLETTA 
Silvio CASARI 
Manuel MELLONI 
Carlo REINBERG 

Carlo ULINO 
Gabriele ZOTTA 

Class 
E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

Model/ Engine  
BMW 
Triumph 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 899 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Triumph 
Honda 
F3 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Ducati 
Suzuki 1000 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 800 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Ducati 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
5:01.623 
5:04.759 
5:14.846 
5:17.477 
5:18.294 
5:18.679 
5:18.915 
5:19.318 
5:19.499 
5:19.671 
5:19.914 
5:20.015 
5:20.106 
5:20.181 
5:20.239 
5:20.402 
5:23.880 
5:24.056 
5:24.900 
5:26.196 
5:26.530 
5:26.547 
5:27.345 
5:27.804 
5:28.276 
5:28.377 
5:29.114 
5:29.302 
5:30.527 
5:30.606 
5:31.471 
5:32.718 
5:35.759 
5:37.014 
4:01.372 
4:08.293 
4:20.701 
3:11.005 

0.000 

Diff 

3.136 
13.223 
15.854 
16.671 
17.056 
17.292 
17.695 
17.876 
18.048 
18.291 
18.392 
18.483 
18.558 
18.616 
18.779 
22.257 
22.433 
23.277 
24.573 
24.907 
24.924 
25.722 
26.181 
26.653 
26.754 
27.491 
27.679 
28.904 
28.983 
29.848 
31.095 
34.136 
35.391 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

3.136 
10.087 

2.631 
0.817 
0.385 
0.236 
0.403 
0.181 
0.172 
0.243 
0.101 
0.091 
0.075 
0.058 
0.163 
3.478 
0.176 
0.844 
1.296 
0.334 
0.017 
0.798 
0.459 
0.472 
0.101 
0.737 
0.188 
1.225 
0.079 
0.865 
1.247 
3.041 
1.255 
1 Lap 
6.921 

12.408 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:15.191 
1:15.635 
1:18.365 
1:17.747 
1:18.813 
1:18.274 
1:18.596 
1:19.093 
1:18.354 
1:19.386 
1:19.365 
1:18.928 
1:18.681 
1:18.990 
1:18.806 
1:18.966 
1:20.121 
1:19.768 
1:20.293 
1:21.129 
1:20.607 
1:21.006 
1:20.915 
1:20.879 
1:20.991 
1:20.871 
1:20.868 
1:21.034 
1:21.500 
1:21.202 
1:20.141 
1:21.181 
1:21.294 
1:21.356 
1:19.744 
1:21.679 
1:25.180 
1:33.164 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.136 

Avg. Speed 

112,193 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.191 

Best Speed 

112,513 

Best Lap by 

84 - Roberto VERMI 
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LIGURBIKE 17/09/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Race (7 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/09/2017 17:00 


